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MTH 4-16b        Assessment 3                                Gold Level 

Name:   _________________ 

Class:   _______ 
Score: ____ 

4 
Percentage: % 

Outcome 1 - The Perimeter of a Shape Outcome 2 - Calculating Composite Areas 

Calculate the perimeter of  
the shapes below… 

Calculate the area of the  
shapes below… 

16 cm 

20 cm 

70 mm 

60 cm 

72 cm 

22 m 

18 m 
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http://www.math-play.com/Pythagorean-Theorem-Jeopardy/Pythagorean-Theorem-Jeopardy.html
http://www.themathlab.com/Algebra/pythagorean theorem intro to trig/pythagtest.htm

